

Misc Appeal - 16 of 2024

Present : - SK. MOHAMMAD REZA, ADJ, 1st Court , Bankura .

Order No. 19

Dt. 24.04.2026

Record is put up today .

Yesterday was declared as “Holiday” in the event of
State Legislative Assembly Election 2026 .

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix **14.05.2026** for hearing .

District Judge , Bankura